House Rent Allowance 5,161.00

Leave Travel Allowance 2,581.00

Business Allowances 2,925.00

Advance Bonus 1,075.00

Deductions

Particulars Amount
Profession Tax 200.00

Provident Fund 1,548.00

Total Earnings 24,645.00 Total Deductions 1,748.00

In words ( ) : Twenty Two Thousand Eight Hundred Ninety Seven Only Net Salary : 22,897.00

Employer Contribution

EmployerPF 1,548.00